

## Product Specifications

Item Name/Number	Display Name/Code	Units Type	Item Category	Flavour
01VL75006B1RS	Victorian Lemonade 6x750ml UK - RS	Fentimans UOM		Victorian Lemonade

### Single Unit

Volume (l)	0.750
Height (mm)	304
Width (mm)	80
EAN Single	5029396003001
Gross Weight - Liquid and container (kg)	1.31
Liquid Weight (kg)	0.779
Container Weight (kg)	0.53

### Multipack

Number of Single Units	N/A
Height (mm)	N/A
Width (mm)	N/A
Depth (mm)	N/A
Weight (kg)	N/A
EAN Multipack	N/A

### Case

Number of Single Units	6
Height (mm)	307
Width (mm)	160
Depth (mm)	248
Weight (kg)	7.9
EAN Case	15029396003008

### Pallet

Pallet Configuration	CHEP 1200 x 1000
Height (mm)	1700
Width (mm)	1000
Depth (mm)	1200
Weight (kg)	1126
Cases Per Layer	28
Layers Per Pallet	5
Total Cases Per Pallet	140

## Product Specifications

### Alternative Pallet

<b>Pallet Configuration</b>	Euro Heat Treated 1200 x 800
<b>Height (mm)</b>	1,393
<b>Width (mm)</b>	800
<b>Depth (mm)</b>	1,200
<b>Weight (kg)</b>	560.6
<b>Cases Per Layer</b>	23
<b>Layers Per Pallet</b>	4
<b>Total Cases Per Pallet</b>	92

### Ingredients and Nutrition

<b>Ingredients</b>	- Carbonated water, lemon juice from concentrate (19%), fermented ginger root extract (water, glucose syrup, ginger root, pear juice concentrate, yeast), sugar, glucose syrup, pear juice concentrate, stabiliser: pectin, natural flavourings (lemon, orange), acidity regulator: cream of tartar, - sweetener: steviol glycosides from stevia, herbal infusions (speedwell, juniper berry).
<b>Nutrition per 100ml</b>	Calories: 124kj/29kcal; Protein: 0g; Total Carb: 6.1g of which sugars: 4.4g; Fat: 0g of which Saturates: 0g; Fibre: 0g; Sodium: <0.01g

### Dietary Suitability

<b>Suitable for Vegetarians</b>	Yes	<b>Gluten-free</b>	Yes
<b>Suitable for Vegans</b>	Yes	<b>Halal Certified</b>	No
<b>Suitable for Coeliacs</b>	Yes	<b>Kosher Certified</b>	No
<b>GM Free</b>	Yes	<b>HFSS (High in Fat, Salt and Sugar)</b>	0
<b>Certified Organic</b>	No		

## Product Specifications

### Allergens – Free From:

<b>Celery/Celeriac (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Lupin (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Eggs (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Fish (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Soybeans (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Milk (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Mustard (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Peanuts (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Sesame Seeds (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Crustacea (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Molluscs (and products thereof):</b>	Yes
<b>Nuts (and products thereof):</b>	Yes

### Additional Information

<b>Shelf Life</b>	18 months
<b>Commodity Code</b>	22021000